503506255 10/01/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3552881

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
STMICROELECTRONICS, INC.	10/01/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	STMICROELECTRONICS, INC.	
Street Address:	750 CANYON DRIVE, SUITE 300	
City:	COPPELL	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75019	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12979160

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)682-6031

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2066224900

Email: reneeo@seedip.com

Correspondent Name: SEED IP LAW GROUP PLLC **Address Line 1:** 701 5TH AVENUE, SUITE 5400

Address Line 2: ATTN: JOHN WAKELEY

Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	850063.655
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN WAKELEY
SIGNATURE:	/John Wakeley/
DATE SIGNED:	10/01/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=EPAS_850063_655_ADD#page1.tif

PATENT 503506255 REEL: 036742 FRAME: 0797

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicant : Ming FANG Application No. : 12/979,160

Filed: December 27, 2010

For : MICROSTRUCTURE AND ELECTRONIC DEVICE

Docket No. : 09C149US01/850063.655

Date : October 1, 2015

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

Please update Assignment Branch records to reflect the new address for assignee, STMicroelectronics, Inc.:

Old address: 1310 Electronics Drive

Carrollton, TX 75006-5039

New address: 750 Canyon Drive, Suite 300

Coppell, TX 75019

Respectfully submitted,

SEED Intellectual Property Law Group PLLC

/John Wakeley/

John Wakeley

Registration No. 60,418

701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 5400 Seattle, Washington 98104 Phone: (206) 622-4900 Fax: (206) 682-6031

RECORDED: 10/01/2015

4375471_1